
OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus Stop Locations For MC 1AM MONSIGNOR CLARKE MONSIGNOR CLARKE IN

Bus:1

7:31 AM START 134 MORAINE CT

7:32 AM STOP 82/95 MORAINE CT

7:43 AM STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD@COREY RD

7:56 AM STOP 40 SUMMER ST

7:59 AM STOP VICTORIA LN @ DAVIDS WAY- #45

8:01 AM STOP KETTLE POND DR @ EGRET LN

8:03 AM STOP 192 DAY LILY CIR.

8:04 AM STOP JERRY BROWN FARM RD @ SCHOONER DR

8:12 AM STOP WILLARD AVE @ PERRY AVE

8:13 AM STOP HIGHLAND AVE @ HIGH ST

8:20 AM DEST MNSG CLARK SCHOOL

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus Stop Locations For MC 15 AM MONSIGNOR CLARKE MONSIGNOR CLARKE IN

Bus:15

7:49 AM START BROAD ROCK MIDDLE No Intersection

7:56 AM STOP 41 RIDGEWOOD DR

8:04 AM STOP 416 BRIDGETOWN ROAD

8:05 AM STOP BRIDGETOWN RD @ MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

8:09 AM STOP 893 MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

8:20 AM DEST MNSG CLARK SCHOOL

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus Stop Locations For MC 18AM MONSIGNOR CLARKE MONSIGNOR CLARKE IN

Bus:18

7:30 AM START BROAD ROCK MIDDLE No Intersection

7:37 AM STOP SAUGATUCKET RD @ BIRCHWOOD DR

7:40 AM STOP 2031 KINGSTOWN RD (AMERI GAS)

7:46 AM STOP BISCUIT CITY RD @ LEDGEWOOD RD

7:52 AM STOP 58/59 OLD NORTH RD

8:01 AM STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ LARKIN POND RD N

8:20 AM DEST MNSG CLARK SCHOOL

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus Stop Locations For MC 30AM MONSIGNOR CLARKE MONSIGNOR CLARKE IN

Bus:30

7:34 AM START WORDENS POND RD No Intersection

7:34 AM STOP WORDENS POND RD @ WEBSTER TRL

7:38 AM STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ BROAD HILL WAY

7:44 AM STOP 1320 CURTIS CORNER ROAD

7:49 AM STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD & LOOKOUT LN

7:53 AM STOP SOUTH RD @ HERITAGE DR

7:54 AM STOP SOUTH RD @ LINDEN DR

8:04 AM STOP BIG WATER RD @ LITTLE WOODS PATH

8:20 AM DEST MNSG CLARK SCHOOL


